
Evaluation Factors Points

Business Organization and 

Stability, & Company 

Experience

20

Proposed Solution and 

Program
25

Personnel 25

Total Evaluated Cost 20

Local Business Presence 10

Total 100 75.2 72.0
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19.0

24.0
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18.0

18.0

Grid Subject Matter 

Experts, LLC
Utilicast

21.0

53.8 50.8

DNV-GL Bridge Energy Group

12.0 12.0

12.0

Quanta Technolgy UDS Group

6.0 9.0

7.0 12.0

10.0 13.0
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NOTE: As per Section 252.049 of the local government code, contents of a proposal shall remain confidential until a contract is awarded. Therefore, the matrix will include points awarded for price but exact 

pricing will not be disclosed. 
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